
 Village of Kewaskum Permit Fee Schedule NEW 
CONSTRUCTION AND ADDITIONS TO RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS 

1-2 Family dwellings, MulƟ-Family Dwellings, CBRF’S, and their associated accessory structures

Building 

Electric 

HVAC 

Interior Plumbing 

Gas Piping (NEW)  

Electrical Service 

Early Start 

Erosion Control 

Plan ExaminaƟon Fee 

Zoning Permit 

Occupancy Permit 

Commercial Occupancy 

State Seal 

Exterior Sanitary Sewer 

Exterior Storm Sewer 

Exterior Water 

EffecƟve 1-1-2024

$ .35/sq. Ō. 

$ .06/sq. Ō. 

$ .06/sq. Ō. 

$ .06/sq. Ō. 

$ .06/sq. Ō. 

$ 75.00   

$ 200.00 

$ 200.00 

$ 200.00 

$ 75.00 

$ 60.00/unit 

$ 200.00  

$ 50.00    

$ .60/Ō. 

$ .60/Ō. 

$ .60/Ō. 



EffecƟve 1-1-2024 

 Village of Kewaskum Permit Fee Schedule
NEW CONSTRUCTION AND ADDITIONS TO COMMERCIAL,  

INDUSTRIAL, RETAIL OFFICE, INSTITUTIONAL, WAREHOUSES 
AND THEIR ASSOCIATED ACCESSORY STRUCTURES 

Building 

Electric 

HVAC 

Interior Plumbing 

Gas Piping (NEW) 

Electrical Service (use remodel permit) 

Early Start  

(Ftg & FoundaƟon Only) 

Erosion Control 

Plan ExaminaƟon Fee 

Zoning Permit 

Occupancy Permit 

Commercial Occupancy 

Exterior Sanitary Sewer 

Exterior Storm Sewer 

Exterior Water 

$ .35/sq. Ō. 

$ .06/sq. Ō. 

$ .06/sq. Ō. 

$ .06/sq. Ō. 

$ .06/sq. Ō. 

$ 75.00 / $ 90.00 / $ 105.00

$ 200.00 

$ 200.00/½ Acre 

State Fees 

$ 75.00 

$ 60.00/unit 

$ 200.00  

$ .60/Ō.  

$ .60/Ō. 

$ .60/Ō.      



Village of Kewaskum Permit Fee Schedule 
 ALL OTHER PERMIT FEES

Pools/Spas, Reroofs, Siding, Windows, Doors, 
Cabinets & Remodels (All Trades) 

All HeaƟng & Air CondiƟoning Appliances 
• ResidenƟal Units
• Commercial Units

Commercial/Industrial Exhaust Systems 

Replacement Water Heater, Water SoŌener,  
Furnace and Air CondiƟoner 
Furnace and Air CondiƟoner (At the Same Time) 

Decks, Fences, Driveways 

Electric Service Replacements/Feeders 
• 0-600 Amp
• 601-1200 Amp
• 1201 and Above
• Temporary Service
• Transformers, Generators
• Solar Photovoltaic Systems

Wrecking or Razing  

Moving Buildings over Public ways 

Plan ExaminaƟon Fees  
• 1 & 2 Family Resident New Homes
• All Other Commercial AlternaƟons &

AddiƟons
• ResidenƟal AddiƟons, Remodels, Decks,

Fences, Driveway, Pools.

Woodburning/Gas – Stoves, Fireplaces, Pellet 
Stoves 

WI Uniform Building Permit Seal  
Minimum Permit Fees 
Zoning: Pools/Spa’s, Fences, Decks, 
Driveways 

EffecƟve 1-1-2024

$ 

$ 
$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 
$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 
$ 
$ 

12.00/$1,000.00 

50.00/unit 
100.00/unit 

250.00 each  

50.00 each  

75.00 per pair 

50.00 

75.00 each 
90.00 each 
105.00 each 
50.00 each 
50.00 each 
150.00 each 

100.00 min. plus .09/sq. Ō. 

100.00 min. plus .09/sq. Ō. 

200.00 
State Fee 

25.00 

50.00 each 

50.00 each 
50.00 each 
75.00 each 


