

CONSTRUCTION AND ADDITIONS TO RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS

1-2 Family dwellings, Multi-Family Dwellings, CBRF'S, and their associated accessory structures

Building	\$.35/sq. ft.
Electric	\$.06/sq. ft.
HVAC	\$.06/sq. ft.
Interior Plumbing	\$.06/sq. ft.
Gas Piping (NEW)	\$.06/sq. ft.
Electrical Service	\$ 75.00
Early Start	\$ 200.00
Erosion Control	\$ 200.00
Plan Examination Fee	\$ 200.00
Zoning Permit	\$ 75.00
Occupancy Permit	\$ 60.00/unit
Commercial Occupancy	\$ 200.00
State Seal	\$ 50.00
Exterior Sanitary Sewer	\$.60/ft.
Exterior Storm Sewer	\$.60/ft.
Exterior Water	\$.60/ft.



Village of Kewaskum Permit Fee Schedule NEW CONSTRUCTION AND ADDITIONS TO COMMERCIAL, INDUSTRIAL, RETAIL OFFICE, INSTITUTIONAL, WAREHOUSES AND THEIR ASSOCIATED ACCESSORY STRUCTURES

Building	\$.35/sq. ft.
Electric	\$.06/sq. ft.
HVAC	\$.06/sq. ft.
Interior Plumbing	\$.06/sq. ft.
Gas Piping (NEW)	\$.06/sq. ft.
Electrical Service (use remodel permit)	\$ 75.00 / \$ 90.00 / \$ 105.00
Early Start	\$ 200.00
(Ftg & Foundation Only)	
Erosion Control	\$ 200.00/½ Acre
Plan Examination Fee	State Fees
Zoning Permit	\$ 75.00
Occupancy Permit	\$ 60.00/unit
Commercial Occupancy	\$ 200.00
Exterior Sanitary Sewer	\$.60/ft.
Exterior Storm Sewer	\$.60/ft.
Exterior Water	\$.60/ft.



Village of Kewaskum Permit Fee Schedule ALL OTHER PERMIT FEES

Pools/Spas, Reroofs, Siding, Windows, Doors, Cabinets & Remodels (All Trades)	\$	12.00/\$1,000.00
All Heating & Air Conditioning Appliances		
Residential Units	\$	50.00/unit
Commercial Units	\$	100.00/unit
Commercial/Industrial Exhaust Systems	\$	250.00 each
Replacement Water Heater, Water Softener,		F0 00 coch
Furnace and Air Conditioner	\$	50.00 each
Furnace and Air Conditioner (At the Same Time)	\$	75.00 per pair
Decks, Fences, Driveways		50.00
	Ş	50.00
Electric Service Replacements/Feeders		75.00
• 0-600 Amp		75.00 each
• 601-1200 Amp	•	90.00 each
1201 and Above	\$	
Temporary Service	•	50.00 each
Transformers, Generators	Ş	50.00 each
Solar Photovoltaic Systems		150.00 each
West to a Delta	\$	
Wrecking or Razing		100.00 min. plus .09/sq. ft.
Moving Buildings over Public ways	\$	
woving buildings over Public ways		100.00 min. plus .09/sq. ft.
Plan Examination Fees	~	
• 1 & 2 Family Resident New Homes	\$	200.00
All Other Commercial Alternations &	\$	200.00
Additions		State Fee
Residential Additions, Remodels, Decks,	\$	25.00
Fences, Driveway, Pools.		25.00
, <u>,</u>		
Woodburning/Gas – Stoves, Fireplaces, Pellet Stoves	\$	50.00 each
WI Uniform Building Permit Seal	\$	50.00 each
Minimum Permit Fees	ې \$	50.00 each
Zoning: Pools/Spa's, Fences, Decks,	· ·	75.00 each
Driveways	т	